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6333 GREENWOOD PLAZA
BLVD. ENGLEWOOD, CO 80111
WWW.THEAVANTRESIDENCES.COM

Nestled across from the enchanting
Fiddler’s Green Amphitheater, The
AVANT, by Schnitzer West,
embodies the ideal fusion of
opulent retail and exquisite
residential living, all harmoniously
situated in one convenient locale.
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5
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15,148
6,186

52,364
40.7

$189,181
$124,952
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